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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Mortensen790
Technique

9.525 9.000 9.6259.425 37.575
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Giammanco783
Rising Star

9.375 9.050 9.0258.750 36.200
5 2T 4T 11 2 

2 

Megan Leaman776
Extreme

9.675 8.675 9.1258.600 36.075
1 8 6 7 3 

3 

Lauren Ross781
GymWorld

9.225 8.975 9.4258.400 36.025
8 6 9 2 4 

4 

Olivia Stoneman791
Technique

9.400 9.050 9.3507.875 35.675
4 2T 13 4T 5 

5 

Isabella Burkhardt782
Peninsula

9.350 9.050 9.0508.100 35.550
6 2T 12 9T 6 

6 

Kayleigh Burnett788
Technique

9.300 7.800 9.2509.000 35.350
7 13 2 6 7T

7T

Grace Bryant787
Technique

9.200 9.100 8.8758.175 35.350
9 1 11 14 7T

7T

Megan Gessel789
Technique

8.675 8.875 9.3508.350 35.250
13 7 10 4T 9 

9 

Sydney Brown775
Extreme

9.450 8.550 8.6758.525 35.200
3 9 8 15 10 

10 

Claire Mackey777
Extreme

9.075 7.400 9.0508.800 34.325
10 14 3 9T 11 

11 

Gina Eggert767
Champion

8.450 8.350 8.9008.550 34.250
14 10 7 13 12 

12 

Emma Jones778
GymWorld

8.900 8.125 8.9257.650 33.600
11T 12 14 12 13 

13 

Sophia Krivoruchko779
GymWorld

8.900 8.175 9.3757.000 33.450
11T 11 15 3 14 

14 

Keisha Wright792
Technique

0.000 0.000 9.1008.750 17.850
15 15 4T 8 15 

15 
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